4833AC51K02850 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4833AC51K02850 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4833AC51K02850
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GK NICU NRS PU V0 REC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6976 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH -
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE -
SERIES 51K
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 70°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
LENGTH 28.500" (723.90mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT -
ATTACHMENT METHOD Adhesive
4833AC51K02850
Part Number: 4833AC51K02850
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GK NICU NRS PU V0 REC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6976 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4833AC51K02850
Related Tags
Related Products
4836
Manufacturers:  Inspired LED
Description:  MINI BACKLIGHT KIT
In stock:  1981 pcs
RFQ
4835
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #8-32 NYLON 1-1/8"
In stock:  129186 pcs
RFQ
4836
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #8-32 NYLON 1-1/4"
In stock:  136992 pcs
RFQ
4833.3200
Manufacturers:  Schurter
Description:  CONN JACK MONO 6.35MM
In stock:  49188 pcs
RFQ
48355
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  DIE INDENTER INSERT SOLIS 8AWG
In stock:  155 pcs
RFQ
4833AC51K06225
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 REC
In stock:  3745 pcs
RFQ
48330C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 33UH 2.1A 184 MOHM
In stock:  139671 pcs
RFQ
4833.3300
Manufacturers:  Schurter
Description:  CONN JACK STEREO 6.35MM
In stock:  57326 pcs
RFQ
48331SC
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 330UH 850MA 630 MOHM
In stock:  104776 pcs
RFQ
4834
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #8-32 NYLON 1"
In stock:  146508 pcs
RFQ
4833.2330
Manufacturers:  Schurter
Description:  CONN JACK STEREO 6.35MM PNL MNT
In stock:  39824 pcs
RFQ
48330SC
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 33UH 2.8A 73 MOHM
In stock:  172544 pcs
RFQ